Huf Electronics Bretten
Tire Pressure Monitoring Systems
Label and location
2014-10-15  page 1 of 2
no. description content text height
mm
text width
mm
1 trade name RE G3.8M 2.2 11.0
2 Huf IntelliSens logo symbol 2.5 9.5
3 approval for USA FCC ID: OYGTSSRE3UD 1.1 13.0
4 approval for Canada IC: 3702A-TSSRE3UD 1.1 13.0
5 country of origin Germany 1.1 6.0
6 model designation Model: 1.5 6.4
7 model designation TSSRE3Dg 1.5 7.5
8 serial number (hex, 8 character) nnnnnnnn 1.5 11.0
9 frequency 315MHz 1.4 4.0
10 number of final test station (2 ch.) nn 1.4 3.0
11 date of manufacture dd/mm/yy 1.5 7.0
12 torque value 4 Nm 1.4 4.0
13 hex wrench size 11mm Symbol 2.9 3.4
14 wheeled bin symbol symbol 4.0 3.0
15 manufacturer logo symbol 5.8 7.0
16 manufacturer name Huf 1.5 3.5
17 approval for Europe n/a 2.5 3.3
18 not used  1.4 2.6
Model:  TSSRE3Dg
Huf Electronics Bretten
Tire Pressure Monitoring Systems
Label and location
2014-10-15  page 2 of 2
H
uf
M
odel:
TSSR
E3D
g
FCC ID: OYGTSSRE3UD
IC: 3702A-TSSRE3UD
RE G3.8M
315MHz